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CONTACT COMPANY CITY PHONE EMAIL 

Paul Belanger, P.Eng. Belanger Engineering Mississauga 905-795-9997 pbelanger@belangerengineering.ca 

Glen Campbell, P.Eng. Belanger Engineering Mississauga 905-795-9997 gcampbell@belangerengineering.ca  

Andrea Boddy, P.Eng. Bridge Check Canada Ltd. Cambridge 647-302-3852 aboddy@bridgecheckcanada.com 

Savio DeSouza, P.Eng. Bridge Check Canada Ltd. Vaughan 416-473-2627 sdesouza@bridgecheckcanada.com  

Nick Tassone, P.Eng. Building Sciences Inc. Concord 905-760-0869 nick@buildingsciencesinc.com 

Omar Nour, P.Eng. CMTE Inc. Hamilton 437-518-4871 contact@cmte.ca 

Robert Munro, P.Eng. Concrete Advice Toronto 647-393-9695 robert.munro@gmail.com  

Chris DelBove, P.Eng. DelBove Building Consultants Oakville 647-988-7176 chris@delbove.ca 

Vishnugir Goswami, P.Eng. Englobe Toronto 416-829-5497 vgoswami@terraprobe.ca  

Bill Dubeau, P.Eng. GEI Consultants Ltd. Owen Sound 519-372-4821 bdubeau@geiconsultants.com  

Joel Kimmett, P.Eng. GHD Limited Peterborough 705-749-3317 joel.kimmett@ghd.com 

Tom Watson, P.Eng. Kollaard Associates Inc. Kemptville 613-794-0676 twatson11@cogeco.ca  

Madhu 

Narayanaswamy, P.Eng. 
Paterson Group Inc. Mississauga 343-297-1143 mnarayanaswamy@patersongroup.ca 

Brian Clarke, P.Eng. PROCHK Engineering Inspection Waterloo 519-594-2430 bclarke1661@rogers.com  

Jeff K. Weng. P.Eng. Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ottawa 613-738-0708 jeff.weng@stantec.com 

Rhyan Ariganello, P.Eng. TBT Engineering Thunder Bay 807-624-5160 rariganello@tbte.ca 

Samuel Molendijk, P. Eng. TBT Engineering Thunder Bay 807-627-9490 smolendijk@tbte.ca 

Alvin Olar, P.Eng. Tulloch Engineering Inc. Sault Ste. Marie 705-949-1457 alvin.olar@tulloch.ca 
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